
2024 Merit Badge Schedule
AQUATICS (POOL):

1ST
PERIOD

2ND
PERIOD

3RD
PERIOD LUNCH 4TH

PERIOD
5TH

PERIOD

9:00AM-
10:00AM

10:10AM-
11:10AM

11:20AM-
12:20PM

12:30PM-
1:40PM

1:50PM-
2:50PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

Instructional Swim CP2 Only

LUNCH

BSA Lifeguard. All Day Class All Day Class

Swimming CP2 Only

Paddleboarding &
Snorkeling

Lifesaving 2 Hour Class

AQUATICS (DOCKS):

Canoeing

LUNCH
Kayaking

Rowing

Motorboating

HANDICRAFT:

Basketry

LUNCH

CP2 Only

Art

Welding

Movie Making

Graphic Arts

OUTDOOR SKILLS:

Camping

LUNCH

Wilderness Survival

Orienteering

Cooking

Pioneering

Geocashing
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2024 Merit Badge Schedule

SHOOTING SPORTS:

1ST
PERIOD

2ND
PERIOD

3RD
PERIOD LUNCH 4TH

PERIOD
5TH

PERIOD

9:00AM-
10:00AM

10:10AM-
11:10AM

11:20AM-
12:20PM

12:30PM-
1:40PM

1:50PM-
2:50PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

Archery 2 Hour Class

LUNCH

2 Hour Class

Rifle Shooting 2 Hour Class 2 Hour Class

Shotgun Shooting 2 Hour Class 2 Hour Class

STEM:

Space Exploration

LUNCH
Chemistry

Robotics FULL

Inventing

NATURE:

Nature

LUNCH

Bird Study

Mammal Study

Fish & Wildlife
Management

Fishing FULL

HEALTH LODGE:

First Aid

LUNCH

CP2 Only

Safety

Search and Rescue

BMX:

Open Track LUNCH

FIRST YEAR CAMPER PROGRAM:

Camp Perry
Pioneers
( CP2 )

Scout Skills Swimming LUNCH First Aid Crafts
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