

2024 Merit Badge Schedule

AQUATICS (POOL):									
	1ST PERIOD	2ND PERIOD	3RD PERIOD	LUNCH	4TH PERIOD	5TH PERIOD			
	9:00AM- 10:00AM	10:10AM- 11:10AM	11:20AM- 12:20PM	12:30PM- 1:40PM	1:50PM- 2:50PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM			
Instructional Swim			CP ² Only						
BSA Lifeguard.	All Day Class				All Day Class				
Swimming			CP ² Only	LUNCH					
Paddleboarding & Snorkeling									
Lifesaving	2 Hou	r Class							
AQUATICS (DOCK	S):								
Canoeing				LUNCH					
Kayaking									
Rowing									
Motorboating									
HANDICRAFT:	-								
Basketry				LUNCH		CP ² Only			
Art									
Welding									
Movie Making									
Graphic Arts									
OUTDOOR SKILLS	:								
Camping				LUNCH					
Wilderness Survival									
Orienteering									
Cooking									
Pioneering									
Geocashing									



2024 Merit Badge Schedule

SHOOTING SPORTS:

	1ST PERIOD	2ND PERIOD	3RD PERIOD	LUNCH	4TH PERIOD	5TH PERIOD			
	9:00AM- 10:00AM	10:10AM- 11:10AM	11:20AM- 12:20PM	12:30PM- 1:40PM	1:50PM- 2:50PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM			
Archery	2 Hour Class				2 Hour Class				
Rifle Shooting		2 Hour Class		LUNCH	2 Hour Class				
Shotgun Shooting		2 Hour Class			2 Hour Class				
STEM:									
Space Exploration				LUNCH					
Chemistry									
Robotics			FULL						
Inventing									
NATURE:			<u>-</u>						
Nature				LUNCH					
Bird Study									
Mammal Study									
Fish & Wildlife Management									
Fishing					FULL				
HEALTH LODGE:									
First Aid				LUNCH	CP ² Only				
Safety									
Search and Rescue									
BMX:									
Open Track				LUNCH					
FIRST YEAR CAMPER PROGRAM:									
Camp Perry Pioneers (CP ²)	Scout Skills		Swimming	LUNCH	First Aid	Crafts			